
AAR Circular Summaries

FRA OTMAs and TC Temporary Certificates

FRA and TC Car Owner Audit Support

Railcar Specification Support and Development

Maintenance Procedure Development

AAR Form 4-2 Applications

Qualification and Interval Analysis

Reliability Analysis

Regulatory Impact Analysis

DOT Request for Interpretation

DOT Special Permits and TC Equivalency Certificate Applications

Tank Car Qualification and Maintenance Procedures

Engineering Services

Integrity isn’t just a structural component; it’s fundamental to everything we do. We guide tank car
owners through the complicated maze of federal, state, and industrial regulations, helping you to identify
the root cause of tank car component failure and provide recommendations to help prevent a recurrence.

Driving Your Fleet Towards Greater Success

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12. 

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.



Leading A Better Rail Industry

From fleet management to inspections and everything in between, AllTranstek is the resource the
rail industry turns to. AllTranstek manages over 325,000 railcars of all types for some of North
America’s largest companies, including multiple listed on the Fortune 100. With a company
history since 1994 and a combined employee industry experience of over 2000 years, we have
the knowledge that moves you ahead.

AllTranstek, L.L.C
1101 W. 31st  Street, Suite 200

Downers Grove, IL 60515
(630) 325-9977

info@alltranstek.com
www.alltranstek.com

Who We Are

Our Services Include:

Railcar Fleet Management

StencilWatch® Tank Car Qualification Program

Engineering Services

Regulatory Compliance Support

Railcar Inspection Services

Nondestructive Testing Support

Welding & Special Processes Support

HazMat Services

Technical Training & Education
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